Enercon
 Contact
Country: Germany
Address: Dreekamp 5
D-26605 Aurich
Tel: +49 49 41 927 0
Fax: +49 49 41 927 109
Mail: info@enercon.de
Website: https://www.enercon.de
 Status
Start of operations: 1984
Status: active
 Linked companies
Wobben
 Product range
Old turbines
E126/7580 (7580 kW, diam. 127 m)
E126/7500 (7500 kW, diam. 127 m)
E126/7000 (7000 kW, diam. 127 m)
E126/6000 (6000 kW, diam. 127 m)
E112/6000 (6000 kW, diam. 114 m)
E160/5500 (5500 kW, diam. 160 m)
E147/5000 (5000 kW, diam. 147 m)
E136/4650 (4650 kW, diam. 136 m)
E160/4600 (4600 kW, diam. 160 m)
E112/4500 (4500 kW, diam. 114 m)
E147/4300 (4300 kW, diam. 147 m)
E141/4200 (4200 kW, diam. 141 m)
E126/4200 (4200 kW, diam. 127 m)
E115/4200 (4200 kW, diam. 115.7 m)
E126/4000 (4000 kW, diam. 127 m)
E138/3500 (3500 kW, diam. 138 m)
E126/3500 (3500 kW, diam. 126 m)
E101/3500 (3500 kW, diam. 101 m)
E115/3200 (3200 kW, diam. 115.7 m)
E101/3050 (3050 kW, diam. 101 m)
E126/3000 (3000 kW, diam. 126 m)
E115/3000 (3000 kW, diam. 115.7 m)
+ 26 models
On the market
E160/5560 (5560 kW, diam. 160 m)
E138/4200 (4200 kW, diam. 138.25 m)
E82/3000 (3000 kW, diam. 82 m)
E82/2350 (2350 kW, diam. 82 m)
E82/2300 (2300 kW, diam. 82 m)
E82/2050 (2050 kW, diam. 82 m)
Under development
E175/6000 (6000 kW, diam. 175 m)
May 6, 2024